
Gross 18 Mulligans

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 John KummerJohn Kummer 70 $80.00 100.00

2 Wes BothelWes Bothel 70 $60.00 75.00

3 Orie ShortOrie Short 70 $40.00 50.00

4 Scott McBeathScott McBeath 71 25.00

-- Mark SmithMark Smith 72

5 Cooper JansenCooper Jansen 73 25.00

6 Eli MangniEli Mangni 73 25.00

-- Simon SerwoldSimon Serwold 73

7 Ron DickersonRon Dickerson 73 25.00

8 Jerry HornerJerry Horner 74 25.00

9 Dan TaubenheimDan Taubenheim 74 25.00

-- Chay TanChay Tan 75

10 Rick JansenRick Jansen 76 25.00

-- Craig JohnsonCraig Johnson 78

-- Bruce HenthornBruce Henthorn 79

-- Christian SerwoldChristian Serwold 80

-- Bryan JonesBryan Jones 80

-- Dean CarpenterDean Carpenter 84

-- Ken GunningKen Gunning 84

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Terry MooreTerry Moore 75 $80.00 100.00

2 Doug NemoDoug Nemo 75 $60.00 75.00

3 Gary HersheyGary Hershey 75 $40.00 50.00

4 Corey PlourdeCorey Plourde 76 25.00

-- Norm RawlingsNorm Rawlings 76

-- Brian MerrisBrian Merris 78

-- Preston KnutsonPreston Knutson 78

5 John ZinnJohn Zinn 78 25.00

6 David VogusDavid Vogus 79 25.00

7 Doug BennettDoug Bennett 80 25.00
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8 Ken BrownKen Brown 80 25.00

9 Mike VotipkaMike Votipka 81 25.00

10 Marcus YearoutMarcus Yearout 82 25.00

-- Brian HelgesonBrian Helgeson 82

-- Keith RussellKeith Russell 82

-- Dylan LloydDylan Lloyd 82

-- Jay KaemingkJay Kaemingk 83

-- Steve EggertSteve Eggert 87

-- Brian SealesBrian Seales 88

-- Jeremy DischJeremy Disch 89

-- Jay ComfortJay Comfort 89

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Lee TanLee Tan 74 $80.00 100.00

2 Benjamin ZiemskiBenjamin Ziemski 74 $60.00 75.00

-- Steve BerkompasSteve Berkompas 76

3 Paul LeutholdPaul Leuthold 76 $40.00 50.00

-- Randy ElsbreeRandy Elsbree 76

-- Paul Randall-GrutterPaul Randall-Grutter 77

4 Steve EppersonSteve Epperson 77 25.00

5 Greg SchenckGreg Schenck 78 25.00

6 Kevin KurtzKevin Kurtz 79 25.00

7 Greg BringGreg Bring 81 25.00

8 Jon HoweJon Howe 81 25.00

9 Tom BennettTom Bennett 81 25.00

10 Doug YarwoodDoug Yarwood 82 25.00

-- Jack SanfordJack Sanford 82

-- Tom HallTom Hall 83

-- Damian MossDamian Moss 83

-- Brett JacobsBrett Jacobs 83

-- Steve LarsenSteve Larsen 86

-- Mike HatfieldMike Hatfield 87

-- Von SmithVon Smith 91

Men's Flight 4Men's Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Howard CromerHoward Cromer 79 $80.00 100.00
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2 Jim GrabickiJim Grabicki 80 $60.00 75.00

-- Steve WilsonSteve Wilson 83

-- Chris JohnsonChris Johnson 84

3 Scott ReedScott Reed 85 $40.00 50.00

4 Joel WarkJoel Wark 85 25.00

-- Gary PickeringGary Pickering 86

5 Jun San JuanJun San Juan 87 25.00

6 Quentin ThompsonQuentin Thompson 87 25.00

7 Kurt NelsonKurt Nelson 88 25.00

8 Tom CalderonTom Calderon 88 25.00

9 Brad PetersonBrad Peterson 90 25.00

10 Reed EvansReed Evans 91 25.00

-- Fritz LanzingerFritz Lanzinger 91

-- Doug AkreDoug Akre 92

-- Nick WashburnNick Washburn 97

-- Jeremy CasadosJeremy Casados 101

-- Tom JessupTom Jessup 107

-- Jack KingJack King 111

-- Thomas BernardThomas Bernard 111

Total Purse Allocated: $720.00Total Purse Allocated: $720.00

Total Points Allocated: 1600.00Total Points Allocated: 1600.00
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Net 18 Mulligans

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Mark SmithMark Smith 65 $80.00 100.00

2 Simon SerwoldSimon Serwold 67 $60.00 75.00

3 Chay TanChay Tan 67 $40.00 50.00

-- Orie ShortOrie Short 67

-- Eli MangniEli Mangni 68

-- Rick JansenRick Jansen 68

-- Ron DickersonRon Dickerson 68

-- Cooper JansenCooper Jansen 69

-- Scott McBeathScott McBeath 69

-- Jerry HornerJerry Horner 69

-- Dan TaubenheimDan Taubenheim 71

-- John KummerJohn Kummer 72

4 Bruce HenthornBruce Henthorn 72 25.00

5 Bryan JonesBryan Jones 72 25.00

6 Craig JohnsonCraig Johnson 72 25.00

-- Wes BothelWes Bothel 73

7 Christian SerwoldChristian Serwold 75 25.00

8 Ken GunningKen Gunning 76 25.00

9 Dean CarpenterDean Carpenter 77 25.00

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Brian MerrisBrian Merris 66 $80.00 100.00

2 Preston KnutsonPreston Knutson 66 $60.00 75.00

-- Terry MooreTerry Moore 66

-- Doug NemoDoug Nemo 66

3 Norm RawlingsNorm Rawlings 66 $40.00 50.00

-- Gary HersheyGary Hershey 66

-- Corey PlourdeCorey Plourde 67

-- Doug BennettDoug Bennett 68

-- John ZinnJohn Zinn 68

-- David VogusDavid Vogus 69
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-- Marcus YearoutMarcus Yearout 70

-- Ken BrownKen Brown 71

-- Mike VotipkaMike Votipka 72

4 Dylan LloydDylan Lloyd 72 25.00

5 Brian HelgesonBrian Helgeson 73 25.00

6 Jay KaemingkJay Kaemingk 73 25.00

7 Keith RussellKeith Russell 73 25.00

8 Steve EggertSteve Eggert 75 25.00

9 Brian SealesBrian Seales 77 25.00

10 Jay ComfortJay Comfort 78 25.00

11 Jeremy DischJeremy Disch 79 25.00

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

-- Lee TanLee Tan 60

1 Steve BerkompasSteve Berkompas 61 $80.00 100.00

-- Benjamin ZiemskiBenjamin Ziemski 61

2 Randy ElsbreeRandy Elsbree 62 $60.00 75.00

3 Paul Randall-GrutterPaul Randall-Grutter 63 $40.00 50.00

-- Steve EppersonSteve Epperson 64

-- Greg SchenckGreg Schenck 65

-- Kevin KurtzKevin Kurtz 65

-- Paul LeutholdPaul Leuthold 66

-- Tom BennettTom Bennett 66

-- Jon HoweJon Howe 67

-- Greg BringGreg Bring 68

4 Tom HallTom Hall 69 25.00

5 Jack SanfordJack Sanford 69 25.00

6 Damian MossDamian Moss 69 25.00

-- Doug YarwoodDoug Yarwood 70

7 Steve LarsenSteve Larsen 71 25.00

8 Brett JacobsBrett Jacobs 73 25.00

9 Mike HatfieldMike Hatfield 74 25.00

10 Von SmithVon Smith 78 25.00

Men's Flight 4Men's Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 Steve WilsonSteve Wilson 62 $80.00 100.00
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2 Chris JohnsonChris Johnson 66 $60.00 75.00

-- Jim GrabickiJim Grabicki 66

-- Howard CromerHoward Cromer 66

3 Gary PickeringGary Pickering 67 $40.00 50.00

4 Jeremy CasadosJeremy Casados 67 25.00

-- Jun San JuanJun San Juan 68

-- Scott ReedScott Reed 68

-- Joel WarkJoel Wark 69

-- Brad PetersonBrad Peterson 70

5 Fritz LanzingerFritz Lanzinger 70 25.00

-- Tom CalderonTom Calderon 70

-- Kurt NelsonKurt Nelson 71

-- Quentin ThompsonQuentin Thompson 71

-- Reed EvansReed Evans 72

6 Jack KingJack King 73 25.00

7 Nick WashburnNick Washburn 76 25.00

8 Doug AkreDoug Akre 76 25.00

9 Tom JessupTom Jessup 83 25.00

10 Thomas BernardThomas Bernard 85 25.00

Total Purse Allocated: $720.00Total Purse Allocated: $720.00

Total Points Allocated: 1600.00Total Points Allocated: 1600.00
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